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Netherlands

MAN 26.400 + 6X6 + beton/tipper function + manual

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja

Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
WMAH55ZZ05M422369

€ 33.950,-
Betoniarka
2005

422369

WMAH55Z7705M422369

6X6

3
Podr?cznik
329.136 km
Diesel

Euro 3

301 kW (409 PK)
28.000 kg
14.640 kg
13.360 kg
818 cm

250 cm
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